BRANSON CLASSIC
February 13-14, 2021

Tentative Schedule

Saturday, February 13

Session 1:
9:00am
9:15am
9:25am
11:00am

Session 2:
11:00am
11:15pm
11:25pm
1:15pm

Session 3:
1:30pm
1:50pm
2:00pm
4:00pm

Session 4:
4:00pm
4:20pm
4:30pm
7:00pm

Level 2 & XCEL Bronze
General Stretch

March In

Competition

Awards

Level 3 & Level 4
General Stretch
March In
Competition
Awards

Levels 5, 6, Platinum
General Stretch
March In
Competition

Awards

Level 7,8,9,10, Diamond
General Stretch

March In

Competition

Awards

Sunday, February 14

Session 5: XCEL Silver (group 1)
Arising Stars, GU, Legends, MGC,
MV Jags, TNT

9:00am General Stretch

9:15am March In

9:25am Competition

11:00am Awards

Session 6:  XCEL Silver (group 2)

Aspire, Branson, CherNastics,
Diamond, Dynamics, GGA

11:00am
11:15am
11:25am
1:00pm

Session 7:
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:40pm
3:45pm

Session 8:
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:10pm
5:45pm

General Stretch
March In
Competition
Awards

XCEL Gold
General Stretch
March In
Competition
Awards

Non Sanction
General Stretch
March In
Competition
Awards



