BRANSON CLASSIC

February 13-14, 2021

Tentative Schedule

Saturday, February 13

Session 1:	Level 2 & XCEL Bronze
9:00am	General Stretch
9:15am	March In
9:25am	Competition
11:00am	Awards
Session 2:	Level 3 & Level 4
11:00am	General Stretch
11:15pm	March In
11:25pm	Competition
1:15pm	Awards
Session 3:	Levels 5, 6, Platinum
1:30pm	General Stretch
1:50pm	March In
2:00pm	Competition
4:00pm	Awards
Session 4:	Level 7,8,9,10, Diamond
4:00pm	General Stretch
4:20pm	March In
4:30pm	Competition
7:00pm	Awards

Sunday, February 14

Session 5: Arising S MV Jags	Stars, GU, Legends, MGC,
9:00am 9:15am 9:25am	General Stretch March In
11:00am	Competition Awards
Aspire, I	XCEL Silver (group 2) Branson, CherNastics, d, Dynamics, GGA
11:00am	General Stretch
11:15am	March In
11:25am	Competition
1:00pm	Awards
Session 7: 1:15pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 3:45pm	XCEL Gold General Stretch March In Competition Awards
Session 8: 3:45pm 4:00pm 4:10pm 5:45pm	Non Sanction General Stretch March In Competition Awards